
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

Lit :From the diary of Anne Frank,Glimpses of India; poem: How to tell 

wild animals, The Ball Poem; Supp: The Midnight Visitor. Gram: Tenses, 

Verbs, Letter writing.

Textual exercises, Summary, value based 

questions, Grammar.

HINDI
Ch- Teesari Kasam ke Shilpkar . Ab kaha Dusaro ke dukh me dukhi hone 

vale .  Poem- Parvat pradesh me pavas 
Textual work, summary 

KANNADA
Poem : Hasuru , Le- Vyagrhageeta, puraka patha: Udatta Chintangalu 

,Grammar 
Textual work

MATHS
Ch; A.P (Continuation),  Ch; Coordinate Geometry,  Ch; Circles,  Ch; 

Ares Related to Circles 
Textual exercise

SCIENCE
BIOLOGY :- Control and Coordination. PHYSICS - Human Eye 

and Colourful World.

Concept map, Summary and Textual 

exercise

SST
ECONOMICS: Development. HISTORY: Nationalism in India. 

GEOGRAPHY: Agriculture

Concept wise lesson summary and concept 

map of lesson

IT L-8 DBMS Lab Activity

31-07-2024

06-08-2024

09-08-2024

10-08-2024

15-08-2024

16-08-2024

19-08-2024 Library Day celebration

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 STD - 10 TH

IMPORTANT DATES

Round 2 of Interhouse Quiz Contest

Interact Club Installation Ceremony

Independence Day celebration at school

Pre Mid Term PTM - 2 Pm to 3 PM

Second Saturday Half Day (All other saturdays will be full day working)

Holiday - Varmahalakshmi


