GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 STD - 10 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Li t: From the diary of Anne Frank, Glimpses of India; poem: How to tell wild animals, The Ball Poem; Supp: The Midnight Visitor. Gram: Tenses, Verbs, Letter writing.	Textual exercises, Summary, value based questions, Grammar.
HINDI	Ch- Teesari Kasam ke Shilpkar . Ab kaha Dusaro ke dukh me dukhi hone vale . Poem- Parvat pradesh me pavas	Textual work, summary
KANNADA	Poem : Hasuru , Le- Vyagrhageeta, puraka patha: Udatta Chintangalu ,Grammar	Textual work
MATHS	Ch; A.P (Continuation), Ch; Coordinate Geometry, Ch; Circles, Ch; Ares Related to Circles	Textual exercise
SCIENCE	BIOLOGY :- Control and Coordination. PHYSICS - Human Eye and Colourful World.	Concept map, Summary and Textual exercise
SST	ECONOMICS: Development. HISTORY: Nationalism in India. GEOGRAPHY: Agriculture	Concept wise lesson summary and concept map of lesson
IT	L-8 DBMS	Lab Activity
IMPORTANT DATES		
31-07-2024	Round 2 of Interhouse Quiz Contest	
06-08-2024	Interact Club Installation Ceremony	
09-08-2024	Pre Mid Term PTM - 2 Pm to 3 PM	
10-08-2024	Second Saturday Half Day (All other saturdays will be full day working)	
15-08-2024	Independence Day celebration at school	
16-08-2024	Holiday - Varmahalakshmi	
19-08-2024	Library Day celebration	